HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
The Formax Cut-True 28A Paper
Cutter brings operators time and
cost savings with its easy to use
programmable touchscreen and
automatic operation. It’s 18.9" cutting
area, standard 110 volt power,
safety systems, and precision cutting
makes the Cut-true 28A the perfect
fit for any on-demand light production
print shop or in-plant finishing center.
Touchscreen
Control Panel
Set cutting lengths, program
and save up to 99 jobs, up to
30 cuts each.
Cut-True 28A Automatic Guillotine Cutter
MAFOCUTTRUE28A
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
Features
Cut-True 28A
Programmable Automatic Paper Cutter
SPECS
•	 Cuts stacks up to 3.15” high x 18.9” wide
•	 Automatic, programmable
•	 Touchscreen control panel
•	 Electronically-controlled two-hand operation
•	 Infrared light beam safety curtain
•	 Electronic fine-tune back gauge adjustment
•	 Up to 99 programmable jobs, up to 30 cuts
•	 High-speed hardened steel blade
•	 LED cutting line for pinpoint accuracy
•	 Automatic geared clamping system
•	 Automatic blade return from any position
•	 Solid steel blade carrier
•	 Main switch and safety lock with key
•	 Wooden paper push for safe alignment
•	 Blade change safety tool included
•	 All metal stand with integrated storage shelf
Cutting Action Dual-button electric
Max. Cutting Width 18.9" (480mm)
Max. Paper Stack Height 3.15" (80mm)
Cutting Length Behind Blade 18.9" (480mm)
Table Size in Front
of Blade (W x D)
32" x 37" (811 x 941mm)
Narrow Cut 1.37" (35mm)
LED Cutting Line Yes
Clamp Style Automatic
Back Gauge Adjustment
Touchscreen or electronic
hand wheel
Back Gauge Reading
Colour touchscreen, in both
standard and metric
Programmable Jobs Up to 99, with up to 30 cuts
Blade Change Safety Tool Included
Safety Certifications UL approved
Power Supply 110V, 20A dedicated line
Dimensions (H x W x D)
60" x 36" x 40"
(1520 x 920 x 1010mm)
Weight 575 lbs (260kg)